
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

St.Nr.

48

314

881

47

25

67

265

661

32

128

4

252

61

28

52

36

76

77

318

575

43

51

22

70

Verband

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

G

Name

Christian Löffler

Pius Bergmann

Cedric Schick

Maximilian Hägele

Maximilian Hörstmann

Kai Aukofer

Leon Bonn

Moritz Eibl

Marcel Inhofer

Justin Hahn

Luca Rottler

Lukas Herzel

Andreas Hallweger

Edwin Welser

Julian Urban

Anton Glonner

Tim Fischer

Lukas Thoms

Alexander Diezel Martorell

Marius Rottler

Jonas Hartmann

Florian Weigl

Niklas Sehliger

Tim Bergmann

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Berkheim

MC Windsberg

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MSC Pfatter

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MC Windsberg

MCC Hausham

MSC Berkheim

MSC Manching

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Eichenried

MSC Kirchanschöring

MCC Putzmühle

MV   Warching

MSC Berching

MSC Pfatter

Sponsor Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

8

8

7

1

Beste Zeit.

1:19.833

1:20.787

1:18.766

1:19.044

1:22.343

1:24.395

1:24.022

1:22.276

1:26.575

1:26.271

1:27.939

1:23.805

1:27.556

1:27.671

1:28.234

1:28.880

1:29.504

1:28.263

1:33.290

1:33.793

1:27.571

1:31.286

1:33.821

1:29.631

Diff.

1.589

4.417

9.251

29.772

56.400

1:12.366

1:16.948

1:21.585

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

6 Runden

12 Runden

Abstand

1.589

2.828

4.834

20.521

26.628

15.966

4.582

4.637

1 Runde

0.955

1.267

6.820

0.694

18.121

8.373

7.712

1.282

1 Runde

41.477

3 Runden

38.295

1 Runde

6 Runden

Gesamtzeit

19:00.567

19:02.156

19:04.984

19:09.818

19:30.339

19:56.967

20:12.933

20:17.515

20:22.152

19:08.094

19:09.049

19:10.316

19:17.136

19:17.830

19:35.951

19:44.324

19:52.036

19:53.318

19:19.174

20:00.651

13:16.925

13:55.220

12:42.933

2:49.883

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 2 Jug.

Lauf 2 [R]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:14:20

MSC Manching 0,985 Km

16.07.2017 15:15

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport-Motocross 2017


